
The Worthington Pools - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:30 AM  12/1/2018  Page 1

2018 Scioto-Worthington Meet - 12/1/2018

Results - Combined
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.05WKI

1) Banner, Haley SR 2) Decarlo, Evie FR

3) Campbell, Nanami FR 4) Richner, Lauren SO

29.22 1:02.30 1:31.35 1:57.05

A2 2:04.00WTW

1) Holub, Maddie SR 2) Bozoti, Katie SO

3) Rinaldi, Rachel SR 4) Taylor, Audrey JR

30.95 1:07.01 1:35.84 2:04.00

A3 2:23.27SCIOTO

1) Schantz, Alyssa SR 2) Stancil, Mary SO

3) Miller, Anna SR 4) Ohira, Rina FR

36.03 1:14.48 1:51.47 2:23.27

B--- DQWKI

1) Yeager, Emma SR 2) Rzymek, Katie JR

3) Needleman, Abbie FR 4) Brown, Ella SO

38.41 1:15.89 1:52.93 DQ

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.73WTW

1) Steele, Sam JR 2) Simeone, Grant SO

3) Short, Eli SO 4) Taylor, Derek JR

28.33 1:00.08 1:26.49 1:51.73

A2 1:53.93SCIOTO

1) Perry, David FR 2) Miller, John SR

3) Wenzel, Colson SO 4) MacLaughlin, Ian SO

30.81 1:02.69 1:27.85 1:53.93

A3 1:55.10WKI

1) Cuozzo, John JR 2) Nuspahic, Haris SR

3) Chen, Aaron JR 4) Fisher, Mitchell JR

30.21 1:03.13 1:30.85 1:55.10

B4 1:59.91WKI

1) Wilson, Nolan JR 2) Rzymek, Thomas JR

3) Winget, Andrew SO 4) O'Brien, Conor FR

29.94 1:03.63 1:33.20 1:59.91

B5 2:04.43WTW

1) Hickman, Josh FR 2) Midgley, Aiden FR

3) Fralic, Jay SO 4) Ament, Blake FR

31.34 1:09.76 1:39.57 2:04.43

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW SR1 2:08.34Holub, Maddie

29.18 1:01.32 1:34.99 2:08.34

WKI SO2 2:15.37Saunders, Phoebe

30.19 1:04.48 1:40.59 2:15.37

SCIOTO SR3 2:38.52Berry, Blake

35.09 1:14.94 1:56.92 2:38.52

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI SR1 1:58.20Martin, Nathan

26.75 57.49 1:28.95 1:58.20

WKI SR2 1:58.57Begley, Jack

26.72 56.64 1:27.91 1:58.57

WTW JR3 2:06.54Taylor, Derek

28.19 1:00.38 1:34.08 2:06.54

SCIOTO JR4 2:06.66Joseph, Drew

29.07 1:01.67 1:35.98 2:06.66

WTW JR5 2:07.01Carver, Jacob

28.60 1:01.12 1:35.31 2:07.01

WTW SO6 2:26.06Fralic, Jay

32.94 1:10.34 1:49.36 2:26.06

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW SR1 2:20.80Rinaldi, Rachel

30.74 1:05.97 1:46.58 2:20.80

WKI FR2 2:26.88Decarlo, Evie

31.76 1:10.42 1:52.68 2:26.88

SCIOTO SO3 2:53.90Stancil, Mary

35.50 1:20.95 2:13.63 2:53.90

WKI SR4 3:04.61Yeager, Emma

40.29 1:23.48 2:23.60 3:04.61

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW JR1 2:12.51Steele, Sam

28.24 1:02.89 1:41.61 2:12.51

SCIOTO FR2 2:22.19Perry, David

30.44 1:08.91 1:51.57 2:22.19

WKI JR3 2:22.46Chen, Aaron

29.38 1:08.35 1:49.48 2:22.46

WKI SO4 2:23.28Winget, Andrew

32.15 1:11.09 1:51.10 2:23.28

WKI JR5 2:25.99Wilson, Nolan

30.38 1:07.71 1:52.52 2:25.99

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI SR1 25.34Banner, Haley

WKI SO2 25.58Richner, Lauren

SCIOTO JR3 26.03Rennie, Ema

WTW JR4 28.02Taylor, Audrey

WTW SO5 29.48Kallergis, Nataliya

WKI SO6 30.32Brown, Ella

SCIOTO SR7 31.24Berry, Blake

WTW FR8 31.65Volzer, Sarah

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SCIOTO SO1 22.95Wenzel, Colson

WTW SO2 23.59Short, Eli

WTW SO3 24.37Simeone, Grant

WKI JR4 24.88Fisher, Mitchell

WTW FR5 25.72Ament, Blake

WKI SR6 25.78Nuspahic, Haris

WKI FR7 26.63O'Brien, Conor

SCIOTO SO8 26.88MacLaughlin, Ian

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW SR1 1:04.20Rinaldi, Rachel

30.15 1:04.20

WKI FR2 1:04.77Campbell, Nanami

30.32 1:04.77
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2018 Scioto-Worthington Meet - 12/1/2018

Results - Combined

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SCIOTO JR3 1:07.01Perry, Lauren

30.92 1:07.01

WTW SO4 1:07.76Lin, Maia

31.65 1:07.76

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI JR1 59.45Cuozzo, John

27.62 59.45

WKI JR2 1:03.05Chen, Aaron

29.13 1:03.05

WKI JR3 1:06.03Rzymek, Thomas

29.78 1:06.03

WTW SO4 1:06.29Fralic, Jay

31.82 1:06.29

SCIOTO JR5 1:15.75Joseph, Drew

35.06 1:15.75

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SCIOTO JR1 1:01.21Rennie, Ema

28.89 1:01.21

WKI SO2 1:03.44Saunders, Phoebe

30.41 1:03.44

WTW SO3 1:06.02Kallergis, Nataliya

31.71 1:06.02

WKI FR4 1:12.39Cuozzo, Maria

33.26 1:12.39

WTW SO5 1:12.71Thomas, Izzy

33.82 1:12.71

SCIOTO FR6 1:20.81Ohira, Rina

38.76 1:20.81

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SCIOTO SO1 51.64Wenzel, Colson

25.24 51.64

WTW SO2 52.45Short, Eli

25.52 52.45

WKI SR3 52.87Martin, Nathan

26.41 52.87

WKI JR4 55.68Fisher, Mitchell

27.21 55.68

WTW FR5 57.51Ament, Blake

27.40 57.51

SCIOTO SR6 58.26Miller, John

27.51 58.26

WTW FR7 1:02.54Ryan-Hart, Zane

29.68 1:02.54

WKI JR8 1:02.97Gerold, Matt

30.18 1:02.97

WTW FR9 x1:03.22Hickman, Josh

29.09 1:03.22

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI SR1 5:35.42Banner, Haley

29.69 1:03.06 1:37.44 2:12.28

2:46.55 3:20.94 3:56.08 4:30.10

5:04.58 5:35.42

WTW JR2 5:57.28Taylor, Audrey

32.26 1:06.61 1:42.44 2:18.53

2:54.85 3:31.34 4:07.84 4:44.88

5:21.82 5:57.28

SCIOTO FR3 6:51.78Liston, Madeline

33.33 1:12.76 1:54.76 2:37.42

3:19.28 4:01.75 4:44.48 5:27.61

6:10.99 6:51.78

SCIOTO SR4 6:58.66Schantz, Alyssa

36.38 1:16.81 1:58.69 2:42.14

3:26.11 4:08.72 4:52.35 5:35.90

6:18.81 6:58.66

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW JR1 5:27.59Taylor, Derek

30.16 1:03.45 1:37.30 2:11.20

2:44.42 3:17.43 3:51.58 4:24.97

4:57.92 5:27.59

SCIOTO SO2 5:28.82MacLaughlin, Ian

29.99 1:02.35 1:35.61 2:09.33

2:43.91 3:17.48 3:51.04 4:24.88

4:57.82 5:28.82

WKI SR3 5:31.29Begley, Jack

28.92 1:01.68 1:35.60 2:09.88

2:44.15 3:18.01 3:51.97 4:25.87

4:59.83 5:31.29

SCIOTO FR4 5:31.49Perry, David

28.36 1:01.72 1:35.62 2:09.84

2:44.24 3:18.23 3:52.97 4:27.48

5:01.70 5:31.49

WTW JR5 5:49.20Carver, Jacob

30.83 1:05.38 1:41.64 2:17.01

2:52.73 3:28.61 4:04.50 4:40.20

5:16.17 5:49.20

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.01WTW

1) Lin, Maia SO 2) Taylor, Audrey JR

3) Rinaldi, Rachel SR 4) Holub, Maddie SR

28.54 56.86 1:23.83 1:50.01

A2 1:53.41WKI

1) Rzymek, Katie JR 2) Needleman, Abbie FR

3) Saunders, Phoebe SO 4) Richner, Lauren SO

28.60 59.94 1:27.90 1:53.41

A3 1:54.07SCIOTO

1) Perry, Lauren JR 2) Miller, Anna SR

3) Stancil, Mary SO 4) Rennie, Ema JR

28.16 58.24 1:27.69 1:54.07
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2018 Scioto-Worthington Meet - 12/1/2018

Results - Combined

(Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 2:11.17SCIOTO

1) Liston, Madeline FR 2) Berry, Blake SR

3) Ohira, Rina FR 4) Schantz, Alyssa SR

31.86 1:03.21 1:40.26 2:11.17

B5 2:13.51WTW

1) Scott, Hannah JR 2) Thomas, Izzy SO

3) Lindemeyer, Leah JR 4) Kallergis, Nataliya SO

36.70 1:15.99 1:44.19 2:13.51

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.17WTW

1) Simeone, Grant SO 2) Taylor, Derek JR

3) Steele, Sam JR 4) Short, Eli SO

24.59 49.67 1:12.72 1:36.17

A2 1:37.63WKI

1) Nuspahic, Haris SR 2) Fisher, Mitchell JR

3) Martin, Nathan SR 4) Begley, Jack SR

25.37 49.76 1:13.25 1:37.63

B3 1:51.44WKI

1) Rung, Cameron JR 2) Gerold, Matt JR

3) O'Brien, Conor FR 4) Rzymek, Thomas JR

29.21 57.28 1:24.59 1:51.44

B4 2:01.36WTW

1) McCallister, Wes SO 2) Midgley, Aiden FR

3) Ryan-Hart, Zane FR 4) Carver, Jacob JR

38.68 1:08.73 1:36.38 2:01.36

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI FR1 1:04.47Campbell, Nanami

31.89 1:04.47

SCIOTO JR2 1:10.54Perry, Lauren

34.23 1:10.54

WTW SO3 1:13.98Lin, Maia

36.45 1:13.98

WTW SO4 1:16.70Bozoti, Katie

35.53 1:16.70

WKI SO5 1:17.03Brown, Ella

38.02 1:17.03

WKI SR6 1:20.26Yeager, Emma

38.86 1:20.26

SCIOTO FR7 1:43.68Ohira, Rina

47.61 1:43.68

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW JR1 1:02.10Steele, Sam

30.09 1:02.10

WKI SO2 1:04.24Winget, Andrew

31.65 1:04.24

WKI JR3 1:05.00Cuozzo, John

31.89 1:05.00

WKI JR4 1:05.33Wilson, Nolan

32.65 1:05.33

WTW FR5 1:09.83Hickman, Josh

33.58 1:09.83

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI FR1 1:11.45Decarlo, Evie

33.51 1:11.45

WKI SO2 1:13.94Richner, Lauren

35.11 1:13.94

WTW SR3 1:14.26Holub, Maddie

35.12 1:14.26

WTW FR4 1:25.24Volzer, Sarah

41.01 1:25.24

SCIOTO SO5 1:27.23Stancil, Mary

40.99 1:27.23

SCIOTO SR6 1:36.32Schantz, Alyssa

47.33 1:36.32

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW SO1 1:09.50Simeone, Grant

31.93 1:09.50

SCIOTO SR2 1:11.81Miller, John

34.40 1:11.81

WKI SR3 1:14.27Nuspahic, Haris

35.35 1:14.27

WKI JR4 1:17.06Rzymek, Thomas

35.80 1:17.06

WTW FR5 1:25.76Midgley, Aiden

39.27 1:25.76

WTW SR6 1:30.82Lalgudi, Vignesh

41.26 1:30.82

WTW SO7 x1:43.98McCallister, Wes

49.01 1:43.98

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:11.70WKI

1) Brown, Ella SO 2) Saunders, Phoebe SO

3) Campbell, Nanami FR 4) Banner, Haley SR

33.50 1:10.56 1:40.77 2:16.15

2:43.81 3:13.58 3:40.75 4:11.70

A2 4:24.32SCIOTO

1) Liston, Madeline FR 2) Rennie, Ema JR

3) Berry, Blake SR 4) Perry, Lauren JR

33.99 1:12.47 1:40.39 2:12.68

2:29.61 2:45.87 3:52.44 4:24.32

A3 4:25.10WTW

1) Thomas, Izzy SO 2) Lin, Maia SO

3) Kallergis, Nataliya SO 4) Bozoti, Katie SO

33.77 1:12.53 1:43.18 2:17.25

2:48.67 3:22.93 3:52.49 4:25.10

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:36.63WKI

1) Chen, Aaron JR 2) Cuozzo, John JR

3) Martin, Nathan SR 4) Begley, Jack SR

26.63 55.95 1:21.91 1:50.75

2:16.39 2:43.45 3:08.52 3:36.63
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2018 Scioto-Worthington Meet - 12/1/2018

Results - Combined

(Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 3:45.64SCIOTO

1) Wenzel, Colson SO 2) Perry, David FR

3) MacLaughlin, Ian SO 4) Miller, John SR

25.46 52.83 1:18.94 1:49.12

2:16.81 2:46.70 3:14.30 3:45.64

A3 4:01.27WTW

1) Hickman, Josh FR 2) Fralic, Jay SO

3) Carver, Jacob JR 4) Ament, Blake FR

28.90 1:04.38 1:34.83 2:08.23

2:35.75 3:04.62 3:30.79 4:01.27

B4 4:04.76WKI

1) Winget, Andrew SO 2) O'Brien, Conor FR

3) Gerold, Matt JR 4) Wilson, Nolan JR

28.53 59.61 1:28.42 2:01.71

2:30.93 3:03.90 3:32.81 4:04.76

 
Event 107  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI JR1 28.22Rzymek, Katie

WKI FR2 31.59Cuozzo, Maria

WKI FR3 31.95Needleman, Abbie

WTW SO4 32.15Thomas, Izzy

WTW JR5 33.48Lindemeyer, Leah

WTW JR6 35.57Koehler, Conny

WTW JR7 x36.67Scott, Hannah

 
Event 108  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW FR1 27.38Ryan-Hart, Zane

WKI JR2 28.09Gerold, Matt

WKI JR3 29.45Rung, Cameron

WTW FR4 29.69Midgley, Aiden

WTW SR5 30.65Lalgudi, Vignesh

WTW SO6 x39.11McCallister, Wes


